LUPA 1300-2 CYIL2SM1300AA
500 FPS High Speed CMOS Sensor Product Brief
Cypress Semiconductor Corporation • 198 Champion Court • San Jose, CA 95134-1709 • 408-943-2600
Document Number: 001-49820 Rev. **  Revised October 29, 2008
Features
■ 1280 x 1024 active pixels
■ 14 µm X 14 µm square pixels
■ 1" optical format

without glass.
LUPA 1300-2 Die Photo
Ordering Information
Marketing Part Number
(ES Samples) Mono/Color Package
CYIL2SM1300AA-GDCES mono with glass
168 pin ceramic
uPGA
CYIL2SM1300AA-GWCES mono without glass
CYIL2SC1300AA-GDCES color with glass
CYIL2SC1300AA-GWCES color without glass
Document Number: 001-49820 Rev. ** Revised October 29, 2008 Page 2 of 2
All products and company names mentioned in this document may be the trademarks of their respective holders.
LUPA 1300-2
© Cypress Semiconductor Corporation, 2008. The information contained herein is subject to change without notice. Cypress Semiconductor Corporation assumes no responsibility for the use of any